Antennas Engineered to Exceed
Broadband Antennas
2019 Product Catalog
2 +1 (855) 276-5772  |  kpperformance.com
With decades of in-the-field expertise as fixed wireless operators and antenna engineers,
KP Performance Antennas helps wireless network operators maximize ROI with products
engineered to exceed industry expectations. Our portfolio is continually expanding, focusing
on delivering superior throughput, greater service coverage, dependable performance and

dBi
H/V/45
Polar Deg
Overall
Coverage
Deg
Vertical
Beamwidth
Deg
Electrical
Downtilt
Deg
F/B
Ratio
dB
ProLine Sectors KPP-3DP65S-45 3,300 4,200 – – 18.1 45 65.0 6.1 3.5 35
ProLine Sectors KPP-3SX4-65 3,300 4,200 – – 18.1 45 65.0 6.1 3.5 40
ProLine Sectors KP-3DP33S-45 3,300 4,200 – – 18.8 45 33.0 8.2 4 35
ProLine Sectors KP-3SX4-33 3,300 4,200 – – 18.8 45 33.0 8.2 4 35
ProLine Sectors KPP-5SX4-65 4,900 6,400 – – 17.5 45 65.0 7.1 0 38
ProLine Sectors KPP-5SX8-65 4,900 6,400 – – 17.5 45 65 6.8 0 38
ProLine Sectors KPP-5SX4-90 4,900 6,400 – – 17.0 45 90.0 6.5 0 35
ProLine Sectors KPP-5DP90S-45 4,900 6,400 – – 17.0 45 90.0 6.5 0 33
ProLine Sectors KPP-2SX4-65 2,300 2,700 – – 17.2 45 65 7.2 4 33
ProLine Sectors KP-5SX4-45 4,900 5,900 – – 20.5 45 45.0 6.5 0 40
ProLine Sectors KP-2SX4-33 2,300 2,700 – – 18.5 45 33.0 8.5 4 35
ProLine Sectors KP-2DP33S-45 2,300 2,700 – – 18.5 45 33.0 8.5 4 35
ProLine Dual Sectors KPP-2S3SX4-65 2,300 2,700 3,500 4,200 17/16.8 45/45 65/65 7.2/6.8 4/4 33/35
ProLine Dual Sectors KPP-2S3SX8-65 2,300 2,700 3,500 4,200 17/16.8 45 65/65 7.2/6.8 4/4 33/35
ProLine Dual Sectors KPP-3S65-5S90-X4 3,300 4,200 4,900 6,400 17.8/17 45/45 65/90 6.8/6.5 3.5/0 35/35
ProLine Dual Sectors KPP-3S65-5S90-X8-0DT 3,300 4,200 4,900 6,400 17.8/17 45/45 65/90 6.8/6.5 0/0 35/35
ProLine Dual Sectors KPP-3S65-5S90-X8 3,300 4,200 4,900 6,400 17.8/17 45/45 65/90 6.8/6.5 3.5/0 35/35
ProLine Dual Sectors KPP-2S5SX65-X8 2,300 2,700 4,900 6,400 16.8/17 45/45 65/65 8.0/8.3 0/0 33/35
ProLine Dual Sectors KPP-2HV5HVX65-X8 2,300 2,700 4,900 6,400 16.8/17 H/V 65/65 8.0/8.4 0/0 32/33
KPP-3DP65S-45 KPP-3S65-5S90-X8
KPP-3SX4-33 Elevation PatternKPP-3SX4-33 Azimuth Pattern
5
Our new high-performance ProLine Parabolic Antennas are engineered to

dBi
 H/V/45
Polar Deg
Overall
Coverage
Deg
Vertical
Beamwidth
Deg
Electrical
Downtilt
Deg
F/B
Ratio
dB
Dual Sectors KPPA-2S5HV-90SS 2,300 2,700  5,200 5,900 15.8/14.9 H/V/45 90 7.3/4.8 0.5/0.5 27/27
Dual Sectors KPPA-2HV5HV-90SS 2,300 2,700  5,200 5,900 15.2/15.8 H/V | H/V 90 7.3/4.9 0/0 26/28
Dual Sectors KP-3S3S-65SA 3,300 3,800 3,300 3,800 17.5 45 180 6.5 3 32
Dual Sectors KPPA-3S5HV-90SS 3,500 3,700  5,400 5,900 15.9/15.9 H/V/45 90/90 6.9/4.9 1 28/28
Dual Sectors KPPA-5HV5HV-65SA 5,200  5,900  5,200 5,900 16.5 H/V 130 4.8/4.8 0.5 25
Sector Antennas KPPA-900DP-90S-PMP 824 928  – – 12.5 45 90 18.5 1 28
Sector Antennas KPPA-900-120-11.5 902 928 – – 11.5 H 120 24 0 17
KPPA-2GHZDP90S-WC KP-3SX4-65
Features
• Elements and boom are manufactured from aircraft quality 6061-T6 aluminum for
optimum strength

dBi
H/V/45
Polar Deg
Overall
Coverage
Deg
Vertical
Beamwidth
Deg
Electrical
Downtilt
Deg
F/B
Ratio
dB
Sector Antennas KPPA-2GHZDP60S-17-45 2,300 2,700 – – 15.1 45 60 14.6 4.2 27
Sector Antennas KPPA-2GHZDP90S-45 2,300 2,700  – – 17 45 90 7.4 1.2 28
Sector Antennas KPPA-2GHZDP90S-45-WC 2,300 2,700 – – 17 45 90 7.4 1.2 28
Sector Antennas KPPA-2GHZDP90S-WC 2,300 2,700 – – 17 H/V 90 7.4 1.2 28
Sector Antennas KP-2DP120S-45 2,300 2,700 – – 14.5 45 120 9 1 32
Sector Antennas KPPA-2GHZDP120S-45 2,300 2,700 – – 14.2 45 120 9.8 1.8 20
Sector Antennas KPPA-2GHZDP120S-WC 2,300 2,700 – – 14.2 H/V 120 9.8 1.8 25
Sector Antennas KP-3DP65S-45 3,300 3,800 – – 17.5 45 65 7 3.5 35
Sector Antennas KP-3SX4-65 3,300 3,800 – – 17.5 45 65 7 3.5 35
Sector Antennas KP-3DP120S-45 3,300 3,800 – – 15.5 45 120 7 3 30
Sector Antennas KPPA-3GHZDP90S-45 3,300  3,800 – – 16.7 45 85 7 2 31
Sector Antennas KPPA-3GHDP90S-45-PMP 3,300  3,800 – – 16.7 45 85 7 2 31
Sector Antennas KPPA-5GHZHV4P65-17 4,900 6,400   – – 17.5 H/V 65 7 0 30
Sector Antennas KP-5HVX8-65 4,900 6,400 – – 16.5 H/V 65 7 0 30
Sector Antennas KPPA-5GHZDP90S-PMP 5,100  5,900 – – 16.3 H/V 90 4.4 1 32
Sector Antennas KPPA-5GHZDP90S 5,100 5,900 – – 17 H/V 90 4.7 1 32
Sector Antennas KPPA-5GHZDP90S-WC 5,100      5,900  – – 17 H/V 90 4.7 1 32
Sector Antennas KPPA-5GHZDP120S 5,100  5,900  – – 16.3 H/V 120 4.4 0.9 32
Sector Antennas KPPA-5GHZDP120S-PMP 5,100 5,900  – – 16.3 H/V 120 4.4 0.9 32
Sector Antennas KPPA-5GHZDP120S-WC 5,100 5,900 – – 16.3 H/V 120 4.4 0.9 32
Sector Antennas KPPA-5GHZDP60S-WC 5,100 5,900 – – 17.7 H/V 60 5.2 1.5 34
Sector Antennas Continued
8 +1 (855) 276-5772  |  kpperformance.com
Antenna
Category SKU: Min Freq

Gain
dBi
 H/V/45
Polar Deg
Overall
Coverage
Deg
Vertical
Beamwidth
Deg
Electrical
Downtilt
Deg
F/B Ratio
dB
Feed Horn Antennas KPPA-24-2GHZDPFHA-4P 2,300 2,700 24  H/V/45 11.6 11.6 0 32
Feed Horn Antennas KPPA-22.5-3GHZDPFHA-2-PK 3,300 3,800 22.5 H/V/45 12.3 12.3 0 32
Feed Horn Antennas KPPA-22.5-3GHZDPFHA-4-PK 3,300 3,800 22.5 H/V/45 12.3 12.3 0 32
Feed Horn Antennas KPPA-3GHZFHLD-4P 3,300 3,800 22.5 H/V/45 9.8 9.8 0 32
Feed Horn Antennas KPPA-29-5GHZDPFHA 4,900 5,900 27 H/V/45 6.5 6.5 0 32
Feed Horn Antennas KPPA-5GHZFHLD-4P 4,900 5,900 30.5 H/V/45 4.1 4.1 0 32
KPPA-24-2GHZDPFHA-4P
The KP Performance KPPA-900DP-FP is a 900 MHz 13.5 dBi dual pol directional flat panel
antenna that offers high gain in a thin, low profile package. The KPPA-900DP-FP flat panel
antenna comes equipped with die-cast aluminum brackets, which afford +/- 15 degree up or down
tilt adjustment. Stainless steel hardware, assures long service life. This antenna also includes a
pole-mount bracket, as well as an integral type-N femal connector, and is constructed of a UV-

11
KP provides a comprehensive range of accessories to support customers in the assembly and installation process. Items such as
mounting hardware, feedhorns and hardware packs are readily available for your specific needs.
Antenna Accessories
Antenna Category SKU: Description
Antenna Accessories KPPA-2GHZDPFHA-K 2 GHz Boomerang Feedhorn with Bracket
Antenna Accessories KPPA-3GHZDPFHA-K 3 GHz Boomerang Feedhorn with Bracket
Antenna Accessories KPPA-5GHZDPFHA-K 5 GHz Boomerang Feedhorn with Bracket 2 Pack Box
Antenna Accessories KP-ATOMGEN2-RM-V2 Baicells Reflector Dish Radio Mount Replacement, ATOM GEN2 Radio
Antenna Accessories RK24EWIFIDB-RM2 Cambium Canopy 2 GHz, 3 GHz and 5 GHz Reflector Dish Claw Mount Replacement-Metal Mount
Antenna Accessories KPPA-EPMP2K-APBR ePMP 2000 Bracket Mount for Mounting the ePMP2000 AP on a Sector
Antenna Accessories KPPA-SRC ePMP and UBNT Radio Case with VHB 3M Tape
Antenna Accessories EPMP24EWIFIDBI-RM ePMP Cambium Radio Mount 2 GHz and 5 GHz Reflector Dish Mount Replacement
Antenna Accessories KPPA-HWP Hardware Packs for Reflector Dishes and Feedhorn Antennas
Antenna Accessories KPPA-J-ARM J-ARM Dish Bracket 20" Tall 1 5/8' OD - 24 Pack Box
Antenna Accessories KPPA-J-ARM-39 J-ARM Dish Bracket 39" Tall 1 5/8' OD - 12 Pack Box
Antenna Accessories UB24EWIFIDBI-RM Ubiquiti Networks Inc. M Series Radios 2 GHz, 3 GHz and 5 GHz Reflector Dish Mount Replacement
Antenna Accessories KPPA-DPB Ubolt Back Bracket Kit for Pipe Mounting all Reflector Dishes and Feedhorn Kits
Antenna Accessories KPPA-DPYA 900 MHz Yagi Replacement Dipole for 14 dBi and 17 dBi Yagi Antenna ** Single Polarity **
Antenna Accessories KPPA-DPYA-DP 900 MHz Yagi Replacement Dipole for 14 dBi and 17 dBi Yagi Antenna ** Dual Polarity **